6
7
6
6
7
7
7
5

MuncieFithian
OgdenSaint Joseph
Belgium
Catlin
WestvilleFairmount
Indianola
Ridge Farm
SidellAllerton
Broadlands
Villa Grove
Danville
22N 14W
24N 11W
24N 10E
24N 12W
24N 13W24N 14W
24N 11E
23N 10W
23N 11W23N 10E
23N
11E
23N 12W
23N 13W23N 14W
22N 10W
22N 11W22N 13W 22N 12W22N 10E 22N
11E
22N 9E
19N
10W
19N 11W19N 13W 19N 12W
19N 10E 19N
11E 19N 14W
17N 10W17N 11W17N 12W
18N 10W18N 11W
18N 12W
18N 13W18N 14W18N 9E 18N 10E 18N
11E
21N 11W
21N 13W 21N 12W
21N 14W21N
11E
21N 10E21N 9E
20N
10W20N 11W
20N 12W20N 13W20N 14W20N 10E 20N
11E
16N 11W
16N 11W16N 12W16N 13W16N 10E 16N 14W16N 9E 16N
11E
17N 13W17N 14W17N 9E 17N 10E 17N
11E
FORD
IROQUOIS
VERMILION